SMART LUBRICATION SYSTEM
2
Smart Lubrication System
Lubrication System
Main Features:
CE & ATEX Certification
Support up to 40 Lubrication Positions
Lubrication Frequency Adjustable

3
APEX Dynamics
Order Code of Lubricator
LUG - 411 / 412 / 422 / 423 / 423
No. of Outlet   No. of Pump  No. of Lubrication Postions
LUG-411 : 1   LUG-411 : 1  LUG-411 : max. 4(1)  /  14(2)
LUG-412 : 2   LUG-412 : 2  LUG-412 : max. 8 (1)  /  28(2)
LUG-422 : 2 (1+1)  LUG-422 : 2  LUG-422 : max. 8 (1)  /  28(2)
LUG-423 : 3 (2+1)  LUG-423 : 2  LUG-423 : max. 12 (1)  /  42(2)
LUG-424 : 4 (2+2)  LUG-424 : 2  LUG-424 : max. 16 (1)  /  56(2)
LUG - 2102 / 2204 / 2306 / 2408 / 2510
No. of Outlet   No. of Pump  No. of Lubrication Postions
LUG-2102 : 2   LUG-2102 : 1  LUG-2102 : max. 8
LUG-2204 : 4   LUG-2204 : 2  LUG-2204 : max. 16
LUG-2306 : 6   LUG-2306 : 3  LUG-2306 : max. 24
LUG-2408 : 8   LUG-2408 : 4  LUG-2408 : max. 32
LUG-2510 : 10   LUG-2510 : 5  LUG-2510 : max. 40
©2018 by APEX DYNAMICS, INC.
APEX DYNAMICS, INC. reserves modification and copyrights of all technical specifications,
illustrations and drawings in this catalog in allowance for continuous products develoipment and advancement.
For the newest data and information, please visit www.apexdyna.com or www.apexdyna.nl

Tightening Shaft for PU Pinion
Tightening Shaft ( Right-Angle )
Module No. L I1 I2 b dl d2 Hole d3 SW Order Code
1 46,4 30 10 15 12 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX-01-1
1,5 54,4 30 10 20 12 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX-1J-1
2 56,4 30 10 25 12 M8 G 1/8” 24
AUX-02-1
2,5 56,4 30 10 25 12 M8 G 1/8” 24
3 61,4 30 10 30 12 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX-03-1
4 71,4 30 10 40 12 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX-04-1
5 81,4 30 10 50 20 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX-05-1
6 91,4 30 10 60 20 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX-06-1
8 111,4 30 10 80 20 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX-08-1
10 311,4 30 10 100 20 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX-10-1
12 152 30 10 120 25 M8 G 1/8” 30 AUX-12-1
1,591 ( Pt 5) 51,4 30 10 20 12 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX-1J-1
3,183 ( Pt 10 ) 61,4 30 10 30 12 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX--03-1
4,244 ( Pt 13,33 ) 71,4 30 10 40 12 M8 G 1/8” 24 AUX-04-1
Tightening Shaft ( In-Line )
Module No, L I1 I2 b dl Hole d2 d3 SW Order Code
1 56 30 12 15 12 M6 M10 17 AUX-01-2
1,5 61 30 12 20 12 M6 M10 17 AUX-1J-2
2 66 30 12 25 12 M6 M10 17
AUX-02-2
2,5 66 30 12 25 12 M6 M10 17
3 71 30 12 30 12 M6 M10 17 AUX-03-2
4 81 30 12 40 12 M6 M10 17 AUX-04-2
5 116 49 12 50 20 G 1/8” M16 24 AUX-05-2
6 126 49 12 60 20 G 1/8” M16 24 AUX-06-2
8 146 49 12 80 20 G 1/8” M16 24 AUX-08-2
10 166 49 12 100 20 G 1/8” M16 24 AUX-10-2
12 186,6 49 12 120 25 G 1/8” M16 24 AUX-12-2
1,591 ( Pt 5) 61 30 12 20 12 M6 M10 17 AUX-1J-2
3,183 ( Pt 10 ) 71 30 12 30 12 M6 M10 17 AUX--03-2
4,244 ( Pt 13,33 ) 81 30 12 40 12 M6 M10 17 AUX-04-2
11
APEX Dynamics
Distributor

Outlet
L1 L3 B B1 B2 B3 D W
Order Code
Aluminum Alloy Stainless
Grease Oil Grease Oil
1 2 60 24,9 30 4,5 21 14 5,5 20 SPL-602 SPL-612 SPLS-602 SPLS-612
1 3 60 24,9 44 4,5 35 14 5,5 20 SPL-603 SPL-613 SPLS-603 SPLS-613
1 4 60 24,9 58 4,5 49 14 5,5 20 SPL-604 SPL-614 SPLS-604 SPLS-614
1 2 60 24,9 32 4,5 23 16 5,5 20 SPL-802 SPL-812 SPLS-802 SPLS-812
1 3 60 24,9 48 4,5 39 16 5,5 20 SPL-803 SPL-813 SPLS-803 SPLS-813
1 4 60 24,9 64 4,5 55 16 5,5 20 SPL-804 SPL-814 SPLS-804 SPLS-814
Accorinding to required diameter, choose connector. (E.g.: SPLS-8 Series is to select for Pipe diameter 8 mm)
Support standard grease NLG1 2.
Temperature range : +10°C ~ +60°C
Pressure difference of outlets may result in different grease delivery volume.

Operation Temperature : -30°C ~ +100°C
Right-Angle Connector (Material : Copper)
Order Code
R-FTC08-01
16
Smart Lubrication System
Connector
Right-Angle Connector
D1 D2 D3 A A1 B G L W1 Fig
Order Code
Copper Stainless
4 10 11,5 18,7 14,7 22,4 M3 x 0,5 4 10 A R-TB-401(1) R-TBS-401
4 10 11,5 20,7 15,7 22,4 M5 x 0,8 5 10 A R-TB-402(1) R-TBS-402
4 10 11,5 20,7 15,7 22,4 M6 x 0,75 5 10 A R-TB-403 R-TBS-403
4 10 11,5 20,7 15,7 22,4 M6 x 1,0 5 10 A R-TB-404 R-TBS-404
4 10 13,5 23,2 17,2 22,4 M8 x 1,0 6 12 A R-TB-405 R-TBS-405
4 10 13,5 24,2 18,2 22,4 M10 x 1,0 6 12 A R-TB-406 R-TBS-406
4 10 13,5 24,2 18,2 22,4 G 1/8” 6 12 A R-TB-407 R-TBS-407
4 8,8 14,5 14 9 24,2 M6 x 1,0 5 13 D R-TB-408 R-TBS-408
4 8,8 14,5 15 9 24,2 M8 x 1,0 6 13 D R-TB-409 R-TBS-409
4 8,8 14,5 17,5 9 24,2 R 1/8” 8,5 13 D R-TB-410 R-TBS-410
6 12,5 11,5 21 16 27,9 M5 x 0,8 5 10 A R-TB-601 R-TBS-601
6 12,5 11,5 21 16 27,9 M6 x 0,75 5 10 A R-TB-602 R-TBS-602
6 12,5 11,5 21 16 27,9 M6 x 1,0 5 10 A R-TB-603 R-TBS-603
6 12,5 13,5 23,5 17,5 27,9 M8 x 1,0 6 12 A R-TB-604 R-TBS-604
6 12,5 13,5 24,5 18,5 27,9 M10 x 1,0 6 12 A R-TB-605 R-TBS-605
6 12,5 13,5 24,5 18,5 27,9 G 1/8” 6 12 A R-TB-606 R-TBS-606
6 12,5 17 25,5 18,5 27,9 G 1/4” 7 12 B R-TB-607 R-TBS-607
6 12,5 13,5 25 - 27,9 R 1/8” 6,5 12 C R-TB-608 R-TBS-608
6 11.7 14,5 14 9 28,2 M6 x 1,0 5 13 D R-TB-609 R-TBS-609
6 11.7 14,5 15 9 28,2 M8 x 1,0 7 13 D R-TB-610 R-TBS-610
6 11.7 14,5 17,5 9 28,2 R 1/8” 8,5 13 D R-TB-611 R-TBS-611
8 14.5 14,5 25,5 19,5 29,8 M10 x 1,2 6 13 A R-TB-801 R-TBS-801
8 14.5 14,5 25,5 19,5 29,8 G 1/8” 6 13 A R-TB-802 R-TBS-802
8 14.5 17 25,5 19,5 29,8 G 1/4” 7 13 B R-TB-803 R-TBS-803
(1) Material : Carbon Steel (Nickel-Plating)
Operation Pressure : max. 80 bar
OPeration Temeprature “-30°C ~ +100°C
17
APEX Dynamics
Connector
Tube Connector
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 A A1 B Fig
Order Code
Copper Stainless
4 8,5 10,0 - - - 39,8 - - A C-TB-401 C-TBS-401
4 8,5 10,0 - - - 22,4 - 22,4 C C-TB-402 C-TBS-402
4 8,5 8,8 6 - - 45,4 20,4 - D C-TB-403 C-TBS-403
6 11,5 12,5 - - - 47,8 - - A C-TB-601 C-TBS-601
6 11,5 12,5 4 8,5 10 43,8 - - B C-TB-602 C-TBS-602
6 11,5 12,5 - - - 27,9 - 27,9 C C-TB-603 C-TBS-603
6 11,5 11,7 4 - - 45,9 24,4 - D C-TB-604 C-TBS-604
8 13,5 15 6 11,5 12,5 49,2 - - B C-TB-801 C-TBS-801
8 13,5 13,8 6 - - 51,3 26,3 - D C-TB-802 C-TBS-802
Right-Angle Non-Return Valve
Function of Non-Return Valve : Avoid of backflow, Resistance of pressure.
Oil Filling Connector
D1 D2 A A1 G W1 W2 Order Code
4 35 48,4 28,4 M22 x 2,0 35 12 TB-4-22
6 35 52,4 32,4 M22 x 2,0 35 12 TB-6-22
8 35 57,3 37,3 M22 x 2,0 35 14 TB-8-22
The oil filling connector is to apply for refilling of lubricant.
High kinematic viscosity of lubricant will reduce the pumping distenace to the device or facility.
Pay attention to kinematic viscosity by refilling of Non-APEX lubricant.
D1 D2 A A1 B G1 L W1
Order Code
Copper Stainless
4 10 24,2 18,2 22,4 M1 x 1,0 6 12 RV-TB-401 RV-TBS-401
6 12,5 26 20 27,9 M1 x 1,0 6 12 RV-TB-402 RV-TBS-402
8 14,5 27 21 29,8 M1 x 1,0 6 13 RV-TB-403 RV-TBS-403
18
Smart Lubrication System
Lubricator Cartridge
Empty Cartridge ( Order Code : G00 )